H
24 V Winding
Not yet available
TH
High Torque
24 V Winding
Not yet available
TH

option. 24V I/O can be used alone or in combination
with other options. See part numbers below.
Moog Animatics SmartMotor™ Part Numbering Guidelines
SM17205D-BRK
SM17205D-C
SM17205D-DN
SM17205D-AD1
SM17205D-C-AD1
SM17205D-DN-AD1 SM23165D-C
SM23165D-DN
SM23165D-AD1
SM23165D-C-AD1
SM23165D-DN-AD1
SM23165D-BRK
SM23165DT-C
SM23165DT-DN
SM23165DT-AD1
SM23165DT-C-AD1
SM23165DT-DN-AD1
SM23165DT-BRK
NEMA 17 NEMA 23 NEMA 34
To see all possible option combinations for each motor and get the exact part number, use the Part Number Generator available on the website at:
For the CDS7 option, see https://pages.animatics.com/cds7-option.
Understanding SmartMotor™ Part Numbers
SM23375D
SM23375DT
SM23105D
SM23205D
SM23305D
SM23405D
SM34165D**
SM34165DT**
SM34105D
SM34205D
SM34305D
SM34405D
SM        23       16       6       D   -   BRK    -  EXX   -    XX
Fieldbus Option
EIP EtherNet / IP
EEC EtherCAT
EPN PROFINET
Option
BRK Inline brake
SmartMotor™
NEMA Frame Size
17
23
34
Motor Size
17 frame size 16
23 frame size 16
26
37
34 frame size 16
26
Class 6
Connector Style
D D-sub
DT D-sub, high torque
DT option is for high strength roto magnets and only applies to:
SM2316---, SM2326---
SM3416---, SM3426---
Option
Standard Round shaft
F1* 1 flat on shaft
F2* 2 flats on shaft
K* Keyway
*Consult factory for availability
Advanced Class 6 D-Style Part Numbering
SM        23       16       6       MT   -   EXX   -  BRK *-    IP  **
Option
BRK Internal brake